JBE Starfish Strut 5k
2.28.15

info@ultimateracinginc.com
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Division: 3rd

Place
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Bib #

Name

314 OLIVER BAXTER
317 ALEX CAULEY
364 JOHN DEWAELE
433 GARRETT LAWRENCE
308 AIDEN AUSTIN
432 KELSEA KEISER
443 BRYCE THACKER

22 ADAM FRANCESCONI
444 JUSTIN VAN WIE
382 SOPHIE FOX

16 ZANE STRICKLAND
438 AVALON MILLER
428 ISABELLA HANCOCK
440 KAl OKADA

17 GENESEE DUNCAN
437 CHANTELLE MERRITT

Name

447 MARCUS ALLOWAY
448 HARRISON BAXTER
527 TRE LIPAT
446 ELIZABETH ADEDOKUN
531 ADDISON WOODYARD
496 CHLOE DANIEL
498 VIVIAN FOISY
495 ALEX DANIEL
500 ELIZABETH LAMBREMONT
450 RILEY CHAPMAN

25 Kylie Lemone
484 MARC CHAVEZ
528 ASHTON MACCARIO

13 MATTEA CURCIC
530 GAVIN NAIL

Name
538 LUCY KEISER
536 BENNETT HOWLAND
545 FIORA SHEN
8 Lucas Parker

Total
00:32:15.2
00:39:13.9
00:39:28.9
00:39:44.6
00:40:16.0
00:41:01.6
00:41:03.0
00:41:32.6
00:42:03.4
00:43:19.0
00:44:32.5
00:44:33.9
00:45:38.3
00:47:35.4
00:48:56.3
00:51:03.1

Total
00:25:46.0
00:28:34.2
00:31:03.7
00:36:28.8
00:38:34.2
00:40:40.5
00:41:21.5
00:44:47.7
00:45:15.1
00:45:15.6
00:45:43.4
00:45:58.2
00:48:55.1
00:48:56.1
00:50:06.1

Total
00:31:41.5
00:32:48.6
00:35:26.7
00:36:16.3

Pace
10:24
12:39
12:44
12:49
12:59
13:14
13:15
13:24
13:34
13:58
14:22
14:22
14:43
15:21
15:47
16:28

Pace
8:19
9:13

10:01
11:46
12:26
13.07
13:20
14:27
14:36
14:36
14:45
14:50
15:47
15:47
16:10

Pace
10:13
10:35
11:26
11:26
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Division: 4th
Place Bib #
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Division: 5th
Place Bib #
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Division: Kind

542 CHLOE MARTIN
10 LUKE TATTERSALL
550 WILL WALLER
23 WILLIAM MANFREDY
29 Ethan Strickland
532 SAM BRINKLEY
548 IAN THORN
543 BRENDAN RUSSELL
552 JOLIE WEST
539 GAVIN LAXTON
541 EMILIO MALDONADO

Name
575 KATHERINE WALLACE
566 MADELINE LEE

572 CHRISTOPHER SIRAGUSA

555 RONA BERINGER

562 ADAM FORDENBACHER

569 KATIE MCCOY
565 SAMIRA ISACK
570 EMILY PRITCHARD
559 MIA DANIEL

567 KAIA LIPAT

557 KAILEI CASTRO
568 JORDAN LYLE

554 MARY ADEDOKUN
573 DENISE SORIANO
561 SOPHIA ECCHER
560 TATUM DUNCAN
556 KYLEEN BRASE
564 CHLOE GILBOY

Name
583 ETHAN GARCIA
596 NOAH TOUCHTON
587 ISABELLA MARIM
24 MADELYN MANFREDY

595 DANIELLE SORIANO
584 SKYE LEMOINE
597 KATIE WEST
577 CECELIA BERINGER
593 SIYA SHARMA
581 SYDNEY FREED

7 GABRIELLA PARKER
578 RICHARD CHAVEZ

00:37:21.2
00:37:40.9
00:37:41.3
00:39:26.4
00:40:19.9
00:40:39.6
00:44:53.9
00:45:18.9
00:45:32.2
00:48:13.7
00:51:25.5

Total
00:28:58.9
00:29:23.0
00:31:44.9
00:32:16.8
00:34:58.5
00:35:06.1
00:40:35.0
00:40:35.3
00:40:44.2
00:41:02.9
00:41:05.4
00:41:53.6
00:42:55.3
00:45:38.2
00:48:24.4
00:50:54.6
00:54:37.7
00:54:38.1

Total
00:29:56.2
00:30:19.8
00:31:22.5
00:31:47.1
00:35:00.1
00:37:21.7
00:38:26.2
00:40:11.7
00:40:16.4
00:42:34.7
00:42:37.4
00:43:04.6

12:03
12:09
12:09
12:43
13:00
13.07
14:29
14:37
14:41
15:33
16:35

Pace
9:21
9:29

10:14
10:25
11:17
11:19
13:05
13:05
13:08
13:14
13:15
13:31
13:51
14:43
15:37
16:25
17:37
17:37

Pace
9:39
9:47

10:07
10:15
11:17
12:03
12:24
12:58
12:59
13:44
13:45
13:54



Place
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Name
6 JACK PASEY
4 NICO MACCARIO
27 Erin Tierney
1 TANNER CHAPMAN
5 OLIVIA MALDONADO

Overall Finish Placement

Place
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Name
447 MARCUS ALLOWAY
448 HARRISON BAXTER
575 KATHERINE WALLACE
566 MADELINE LEE
583 ETHAN GARCIA
596 NOAH TOUCHTON
527 TRE LIPAT
587 ISABELLA MARIM
538 LUCY KEISER
572 CHRISTOPHER SIRAGUSA
24 MADELYN MANFREDY
314 OLIVER BAXTER
555 RONA BERINGER
536 BENNETT HOWLAND
6 JACK PASEY
562 ADAM FORDENBACHER
595 DANIELLE SORIANO
569 KATIE MCCOY
545 FIORA SHEN
8 Lucas Parker
446 ELIZABETH ADEDOKUN
4 NICO MACCARIO
542 CHLOE MARTIN
584 SKYE LEMOINE
10 LUKE TATTERSALL
550 WILL WALLER
597 KATIE WEST
531 ADDISON WOODYARD
317 ALEX CAULEY
23 WILLIAM MANFREDY
364 JOHN DEWAELE
433 GARRETT LAWRENCE
577 CECELIA BERINGER
308 AIDEN AUSTIN
593 SIYA SHARMA
29 Ethan Strickland
565 SAMIRA ISACK
570 EMILY PRITCHARD
532 SAM BRINKLEY

Total
00:34:28.6
00:36:40.6
00:42:04.5
00:44:08.2
00:51:04.6

Time
00:25:46.0
00:28:34.2
00:28:58.9
00:29:23.0
00:29:56.2
00:30:19.8
00:31:03.7
00:31:22.5
00:31:41.5
00:31:44.9
00:31:47.1
00:32:15.2
00:32:16.8
00:32:48.6
00:34:28.6
00:34:58.5
00:35:00.1
00:35:06.1
00:35:26.7
00:36:16.3
00:36:28.8
00:36:40.6
00:37:21.2
00:37:21.7
00:37:40.9
00:37:41.3
00:38:26.2
00:38:34.2
00:39:13.9
00:39:26.4
00:39:28.9
00:39:44.6
00:40:11.7
00:40:16.0
00:40:16.4
00:40:19.9
00:40:35.0
00:40:35.3
00:40:39.6

Pace
11.07
11:50
13:34
14:14
16:28

Pace
8:19
9:13
9:21
9:29
9:39
9:47

10:01
10:07
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:24
10:25
10:35
11:07
11:17
11:17
11:19
11:26
11:26
11:46
11:50
12:03
12:03
12:09
12:09
12:24
12:26
12:39
12:43
12:44
12:49
12:58
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:05
13:05
13.07
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

496 CHLOE DANIEL
559 MIA DANIEL
432 KELSEA KEISER
567 KAIA LIPAT
443 BRYCE THACKER
557 KAILEI CASTRO
498 VIVIAN FOISY
22 ADAM FRANCESCONI
568 JORDAN LYLE
444 JUSTIN VAN WIE
27 Erin Tierney
581 SYDNEY FREED
7 GABRIELLA PARKER
554 MARY ADEDOKUN
578 RICHARD CHAVEZ
382 SOPHIE FOX
1 TANNER CHAPMAN
16 ZANE STRICKLAND
438 AVALON MILLER
495 ALEX DANIEL
548 IAN THORN
500 ELIZABETH LAMBREMONT
450 RILEY CHAPMAN
543 BRENDAN RUSSELL
552 JOLIE WEST
573 DENISE SORIANO
428 ISABELLA HANCOCK
25 Kylie Lemone
484 MARC CHAVEZ
440 KAI OKADA
539 GAVIN LAXTON
561 SOPHIA ECCHER
528 ASHTON MACCARIO
13 MATTEA CURCIC
17 GENESEE DUNCAN
530 GAVIN NAIL
560 TATUM DUNCAN
437 CHANTELLE MERRITT
5 OLIVIA MALDONADO
541 EMILIO MALDONADO
556 KYLEEN BRASE
564 CHLOE GILBOY

00:40:40.5
00:40:44.2
00:41:01.6
00:41:02.9
00:41:03.0
00:41:05.4
00:41:21.5
00:41:32.6
00:41:53.6
00:42:03.4
00:42:04.5
00:42:34.7
00:42:37.4
00:42:55.3
00:43:04.6
00:43:19.0
00:44:08.2
00:44:32.5
00:44:33.9
00:44:47.7
00:44:53.9
00:45:15.1
00:45:15.6
00:45:18.9
00:45:32.2
00:45:38.2
00:45:38.3
00:45:43.4
00:45:58.2
00:47:35.4
00:48:13.7
00:48:24.4
00:48:55.1
00:48:56.1
00:48:56.3
00:50:06.1
00:50:54.6
00:51:03.1
00:51:04.6
00:51:25.5
00:54:37.7
00:54:38.1

13.07
13:08
13:14
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:20
13:24
13:31
13:34
13:34
13:44
13:45
13:51
13:54
13:58
14:14
14:22
14:22
14:27
14:29
14:36
14:36
14:37
14:41
14:43
14:43
14:45
14:50
15:21
15:33
15:37
15:47
15:47
15:47
16:10
16:25
16:28
16:28
16:35
17:37
17:37



